TO:

Donald Evans, Ed.D., Superintendent

Special Education

FROM: Evelyn Tamondong-Bradley, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
DATE: August 15, 2018
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT
FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
The following is submitted for approval.
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
Classification
(Limited Term,
Provisional,
Temporary,
Probationary, or Date Date
Name Permanent)  Position FTE Location (From) (To)
SEPARATIONS
Clark, Dana Permanent Compliance Officer & Title 1.00 Superintendent's 07/02/18
IX Office
Gremillion, Luwana Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant 0.67 Berkeley High 06/07/18
Harris, Cean Permanent Instructional Assistant II, 0.80 Rosa Parks 05/31/18
Special Education
Hernandez, Erika Permanent Instructional Assistant II, 0.80 Berkeley High 06/18/18
Special Education
Inouye, Sandra Permanent Budget Analyst | 1.00 Accounting 05/31/18
Ludwig, Margaret Permanent Instructional Assistant I, 0.80 Cragmont 05/31/18
Special Education
McGuire-Cooper, Melody Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant 0.73 Willard 06/30/18
Mellion, Michael Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Washington 07/09/18
Murcia, Sanna Permanent Instructional Assistant I1, 0.80 Franklin Preschool 06/15/18
Special Education Preschool
Ortiz, Rafael Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Berkeley High 06/29/18
Perez Jr., Luis Permanent School Safety Officer 1.00 King CDC 06/30/18
Posey, Marni Permanent Director of Nutrition 1.00 Nutrition Services 06/30/18
Services
Quist, Johnna Permanent School Safety Officer 1.00 Berkeley High 06/30/18
Robinson, Kayla Permanent Instructional Assistant I1, 0.80  Washington 06/05/18
Special Education
Session, Victoria Permanent Clerical Assistant 111 1.00  Accounting 06/30/18
Shoals, Stacy Permanent School Safety Officer 1.00 Berkeley High 08/26/18
Thomas, Pamela Permanent Grounds Gardener 1.00 Maintenance 06/07/18
Walters, Rene Permanent Clerical Assistant I11 1.00 Berkeley High 06/06/18
Waterman, Matthew Permanent Student Body Account 0.60 Berkeley High 08/03/18
Technician
Younger, Michael Permanent School Safety Officer 1.00 Berkeley Technology 07/09/18
Academy
RETIRED
Donnelly, Timothy Permanent Instructional Assistant I1, 0.80  Washington 7/26/2018
Special Education Hire Date: 04/10/2000
Miller Jr., George Permanent Data Processing Manager 1.00 Technology 7/13/2018
Hire Date: 12/01/2008
Rohlfing, Lorna Permanent Instructional Assistant II, 0.80 Willard 7/9/2018
Special Education Hire Date: 12/09/1982
Boykin, Michelle Permanent Instructional Assistant II, 0.80 Rosa Parks 08/27/18  6/14/2019
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LEAVES
Mellion, Michael
Quist, Johnna
Rindels, Jeffrey

NEW HIRE
Alwasim, Nabilah

Barnes, Bessie
Calel, Julio
Estrada, Jose

Lewis, Tamika

Magana, Salvador
O'Guinn, Kamar

Tyler, Nicholas
Welsh, Wendy

NEW ASSIGNMENT
Ahmed, Yagoit

Inouye, Sandra
Ludwig, Margaret
McGuire,-Cooper, Melody

Mellion, Michael
Quist, Johnna

Perez Jr., Luis
Robinson, Shirley

Rudel, Sandra
Sanders, Jarrett-Tory
Session, Victoria

Shoals, Stacy

Sisneros, Estella

Younger, Michael

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Probationary

Probationary
Probationary

Probationary
Probationary

Probationary

Permanent/
Probationary
Permanent/
Probationary

Permanent

Permanent
Permanent/
Probationary
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent/

Probationary

Permanent/
Probationary
Permanent

Permanent

Custodian |
School Safety Officer
Custodian |

Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant ECE
Grounds Gardener
Restorative Justice
Coordinator

Instructional Technician,

Before & After School
Program

Grounds Gardener
African American Success

Proiect Manager
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Technician,
Before & After School
Program

Instructional Technician,
Before & After School
Program

Budget Analyst 1l
Confidential

Instructional Assistant, II,
Special Education

Nutrition Services Assistant

Custodian |

Student Welfare &
Attendance Specialist
School Safety Officer
Nutrition Services Assistant

Education Occupational
Therapist
Instructional Specialist, P.E.

Payroll Specialist

Restorative Justice
Coordinator
Library Media Specialist

School Safety Officer

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY

Acevedo-Buendia, Nancy Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Aceves, Reyna

Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education

1.00 Washington
1.00 Berkeley High
1.00 Berkeley High

0.93 King CDC

0.80 Franklin Preschool

1.00 Maintenance
1.00 Berkeley High

0.40 Cragmont

1.00 Maintenance
1.00 District Offices

0.60 King CDC
0.47 Thousand Oaks

From: 0.33 Cragmont
To: 0.30

1.00 Accounting

0.80 Cragmont

0.73 Nutrition Services

Central Kitchen
1.00 Rosa Parks
1.00 Berkeley High

1.00 Berkeley High
From: 0.73 Willard
To: 0.53

From: 0.60 Special Education

To: 040

From: 0.60 Thousand Oaks
To: 0.50

1.00  Accounting

1.00 Berkeley High

From: 0.80 Le Conte
To: 0.90

1.00 Longfellow

0.80 Rosa Parks
0.80 Malcolm X

06/05/18
06/06/18
07/26/18

06/18/18
07/18/18
07/25/18
08/27/18

08/23/18

07/18/18
07/09/18

06/25/18
06/06/18

06/30/18

06/01/18

06/01/18

7/1/2018

07/09/18
07/01/18

08/23/18
07/01/18

08/22/18

06/30/18

07/01/18

08/27/18

07/01/18

07/10/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

6/22/2018
6/15/2018
8/20/2018

*%

08/23/19

06/14/19

06/30/19

08/22/18
07/20/18
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LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CON'T.

Adams, Lori
Adero, Fundisha

Ahmed, Nabateh
Aksomboon, Hataichanok

Anderson, Roland
Banks-Mouton, Sonya

Barrera, Miguel

Barrios, Rosalina
Bonkowski, Lori

Brown, Shannon
Buendia, Ana

Calabrese, Bonnie
Canady, Linda
Caniaveral, MacAnthony
Chacona-Johnson,

Margretha
Chappell, Andrea
Coaxum, Ethleen
Cooke, Sharon
Cooke, Sharon
Cornett, Karissa
Crenshaw, Fabiana
Diggs, Deidre

Din, Mehnaz
Dotson, Helen
Druss, Sarah
Duncan Jr., Alvin
Edwards, April
Ferrell, Michele
Fisher, David
Frasier, Anthony
Furuzawa, Nicholas

Garrett, Yasmin

Gibson, Takisha

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Provisional

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Grounds Gardener
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Computer Technician |
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Educational

Administrative Assistant |
Instructional Assistant ECE

Custodian |

Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Nutrition Services Director
Custodian |

Delivery Driver
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Nutrition Services Satellite
Operator |

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Nutrition Services Satellite
Operator |

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Delivery Driver
Custodian |

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education

0.93
0.60

0.80

0.80

1.00
0.80

0.80

1.00
0.80

1.00
0.80

1.00
0.83
1.00
0.80

0.87

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.40

0.60

0.73

0.80

0.60

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.93

0.80

0.80

0.80

Maintenance
Hopkins Preschool

Malcolm X
Washington

Technology
Rosa Parks

Special Education

District Offices
Rosa Parks

Operations
Rosa Parks

Food Services
Operations

Food Services
Berkeley High

Washington
King CDC
Berkeley High
Rosa Parks
Hopkins Preschool
King CDC
Berkeley High
Rosa Parks
Washington
Rosa Parks
Berkeley High
Rosa Parks
Washington
Berkeley High
Food Services
Operations

Hopkins Preschool

Malcolm X

06/18/18
06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

07/16/18
06/25/18

04/01/18

07/13/18
06/25/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

07/01/18
06/25/18
06/18/18
06/25/18

06/18/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

07/23/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/18/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/18/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

08/24/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

08/09/18
07/20/18

06/30/18

08/07/18
07/20/18

08/17/18
07/20/18

08/17/18
08/22/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
08/17/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
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LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CON'T.

Guillen, Saidy
Harris, Nikkya
Hernandez, Marina
Howard, Dru
Howard, Jason
Howe, Deborah
Jupiter, Merle
Kakei, Mari
Kellum, Andre
Kelly, Lanny
Kemp, Andria
Kennedy, Jamila

King, Courtney

Latour, Monica
Leon, Sara

Lewis, Candice
Lockett, Aiesha
Luckey, Brandon
Ludwig, Margaret
Ma, Mei
Mitchell, Latasha
Mitchell, Walter

Montgomery, Anietra

Montgomery, Anietra
Moore, Joyce

Murcia, Sanna
Nebolsky, Marilyn

Nelson, Charles
Owens, Jennifer

Pete, Nichelle
Pizarro, Elizabeth

Powell-Smith, Jordan
Ramia, Mark

Reed, David
Reyna Jr., Larry

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Provisional

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Clerical Assistant I11
Custodian |

Custodian |

Instructional Assistant ECE

Grounds Gardener
Library Media Specialist
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Custodian |

Custodian |

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Human Resources
Technician

Custodian |

Administrative Assistant I11

Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education

Student Welfare /
Attendance Specialist
Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education
Nutrition Services Assistant
Instructional Assistant ECE
School Safety Officer
Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Specialist
Garden

Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Custodian |

Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Human Resources
Technician

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant I,
Special Education

Library Media Specialist
Custodian |

0.80
0.80
0.77
0.73
1.00
0.90
0.80
0.60
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
1.00

1.00
1.00

0.60
1.00
0.80
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.00
0.80

0.80
0.23

1.00
0.53

1.00
0.53

0.53
1.00

0.53

0.53

1.00
1.00

Human Resources
Operations
Operations
Washington

Maintenance

Rosa Parks
Washington
Franklin Preschool
Operations
Operations

Rosa Parks
Malcolm X

Human Resources

Operations
Food Services

King CDC
Student Welfare
Malcolm X
Washington

Food Services
Malcolm X

Berkeley High
Berkeley High

Rosa Parks

Berkeley Independent
Study

Rosa Parks

Malcolm X

Operations
Berkeley High

Washington
Human Resources

Berkeley High
Berkeley High

Malcolm X
Operations

06/27/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/18/18
06/18/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
07/02/18

06/25/18
07/01/18

06/25/18
07/09/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/18/18
06/25/18
06/25/18
06/25/18

07/23/18
08/23/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18
07/01/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/18/18
06/25/18

08/24/18
08/17/18
08/17/18
07/20/18
08/24/18
07/23/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/17/18
08/17/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/09/18

08/17/18

07/20/18
07/30/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18

08/22/18
12/21/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

08/17/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
08/31/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

07/23/18
08/17/18
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LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CON'T.

Reyna, Luis
Richard, Latanya
Robinson, Linette
Robinson, Paula

Robinson, Sylvia

Roquemore, Lashonda

Rosenthal, Jody
Saechao, Meayhin
Sandeford, Curtis
Sanders, Karreimah
Sassamoto, Karen

Scott, Genia

Shallcross-Young,
Shanghia

Sharma, Sushil
Shivers, Latonya

Shoals, Stacy
Siecienski, Leo
Singleton, Tanisha
Singleton, Tanisha
Singleton, Tiffany

Smith, Shanell
Stepney, Carolyn

Stewart, Pamela
Taylor, Rumi

Thomas, Jacob
Wagner, Valerie

Waterman, Matthew
Waters, Claudia

Wilder, Wendy

Williams, Gregory

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E
Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Limited Term - E

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant I1,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Library Media Specialist
Instructional Assistant, ECE
Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant II,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Custodian |

Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education

Clerical Assistant 111
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Custodian |

0.53

1.00

0.53

1.00

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.53
1.00
0.53

0.53
0.53

0.53

0.53

0.53

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.53

1.00
0.53

0.53

0.53

0.60
1.00

0.53

1.00

Malcolm X
Washington
Berkeley High
Washington
Franklin Preschool
Franklin Preschool
Rosa Parks
Hopkins Preschool
Washington
Malcolm X
Washington

Washington
Washington

Rosa Parks
Berkeley High

Washington
Malcolm X
Rosa Parks
Rosa Parks
Malcolm X

Malcolm X
King CDC

Operations
Franklin Preschool

Berkeley High
Washington

Berkeley High
Rosa Parks

Berkeley High

Operations

06/25/18

07/23/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/18/18
06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

07/23/18

06/25/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18
06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

07/02/18
06/25/18

06/25/18

06/25/18

07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
07/23/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18
07/20/18
08/22/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

08/17/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
07/20/18

07/31/18
07/20/18

07/20/18
08/17/18
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LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY CON'T.

Williams, Nicole Limited Term - E

Zaidan, Safiyah Limited Term - E

CORRECTION OF LEAVE

Ruiz, Emmanuel, Permanent, Vehicle and
Equipment Mechanic, Transportation,
04/11/18 to 07/02/18

Thomas, Marcellus,
Permanent, Custodian I,
Berkeley High, 03/15/18 to
06/18/18

E = Extra Support

V = Vacancy

*Upon completion of six
work months

** Upon completion of

Instructional Assistant ECE 1.00

Instructional Assistant 11, 0.53
Special Education

PRIOR REPORT

Ruiz, Emmanuel, Permanent, Vehicle
and Equipment Mechanic,
Transportation, 04/11/18 to 07/30/18

Thomas, Marcellus,
Permanent, Custodian I,
Berkeley High, 03/15/18 to
06/30/2018

Washington

Rosa Parks

06/25/18 07/20/18

06/25/18 07/20/18

BOARD REPORT
04/11/18

03/28/18
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